Name of the corporate debtor: Skylead Ch

Is Li

Annexure — 8

1; Date of

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

t of CIRP: 30-11-2022; List of creditors as on: 28.12.2022

(Amount in%)

SIL Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount of any mutual . .
. : ATOUNT ZXITIOUTT WIetner . . Amount of claim not Amount of claim .
N| Name of creditor Date of . Amount of claim Nature of % of voting share | contingent | dues, that may be set- . . . Remarks, if any
. Amount claimed . . covered by | covered by related | . admitted under verification

0. receipt admitted claim . +o |in CoC claim off

BSE Limited, Floor 20, The details of interest calculation
1 |PJ Towers, Dala street, [15.12.2022 8,40,603.00 7,25,060.00{Unsecured NO NO NO NA. NIL NA. NIL 115543 are asked from the claimant.

Fort, Mumbai-400001 Hence, interest portion of claim is

under verification
TOTAL 8,40,603.00 7,25,060.00 0 0 0 0.00 1,15,543.00




